
ДЛП - МЪЖЕ - КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА
12-13.01.2023 г. - гр. СЛИВЕН

№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Класи

ране
1 Айредин Хюсеин Бургас Бс 03 157358

2 Стефан Григоров Монтана 94 101003

3 Антонино Кильов Кюстендил 01 135390

4 Радослав Кърнолски Самоков 04 157621

5 Георги Захариев Кюстендил 94 10529

6 Петьо Клашнов Самоков 05 168645

7 Паоло Милков ЦСКА 03 157612

8 Божидар Вергилов Ботевград 98 124158

9 Йордан Топалов Левски 05 168626

10 Йордан Манев Челопеч 05 167373

11 Здравко Кюркчиев Златица 05 20107

12 Десислав Георгиев Ловеч 03 179597

13 Георги Райнов Бургас Бс 01 124106

14 Мирослав Василев Д.чифлик 02 21672

15 Цветомир Коцев Враца 04 19409

16 Христо Райков Златица 05 21560

17 Красимир Калоянов Оряхово 03 157525

18 Илиян Димитров Монтана 99 23103

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.       55     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал

1/4 

финал



№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Класи

ране
1 Гриша Назарян ЦСКА 05 168253

2 Роберто Владов Перник 03 146523

3 Наско Лудов Левски 04 2032

4 Недялко Петров Кюстендил 95 101649

5 Мартин Борисов Черн Бс 01 157106

6 Никалъс Зашев Златица 05 167972

7 Атанас Асенов ЦСКА 02 157006

8 Димитър Димитров Ловеч 01 146510

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.       60     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал

1/4 

финал



№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Класи

ране
1 Христо Нямов Атлетик Пд 04 157734

2 Владимир Божилов Перник 92 10637

3 Николай Георгиев Плевен 04 157533

4 Александър ДимитровАтлетик Пд 04 157320

5 Кристиян Бахчеванов Черн Бс 94 101426

6 Християн Иванов Враца 05 168417

7 Абу-Муслим Амаев ЦСКА 99 22910

8 Мирослав Емилов Оряхово 02 157523

9 Абдулкадер Алхассо Бургас Бс 03

10 Августин Спасов Кюстендил 95 10719

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.       63     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал

1/4 

финал



№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Класи

ране

1 Иво Илиев ЦСКА 00 114002

2 Димо Димитров Д.чифлик 01 135292

3 Илия Чанев НСА-ВЛ 02 135374

4 Йордан Арнаудов Локомотив Пд 03 146438

5 Стоян Апостолов Карнобат 93 10904

6 Николай Вичев Враца 92 101698

7 Димитър Георгиев Враца 05 168413

8 Радослав Александров Самоков 04 179513

9 Борислав Симеонов Белене 01 135678

10 Никълъс Сулев Левски 00 113997

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.     67     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал

1/4 

финал



№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Класи

ране
1 Иван Георгиев Левски 157258

2 Габриел Георгиев Белене 00 113562

3 Илия Мустаков ЦСКА 01 157047

4 Борис Маринов Славия 97 157173

5 Андон Стефанов Самоков 04 157599

6 Вили Димитров Плевен 05 167831

7 Стоян Илиев Черн Бс 97 124246

8 Алекса Ерски Враца ХХ 23450

9 Никола Николов Карлово 04 19286

10 Мартин Данев Бургас Бс 05 20251

11 Иван Предьов Златица 99 103136

12 Калин Мутев Славия 02 168255

13 Симеон Байрактаров Карлово 98 113426

14 Галин Гочев АВ Хасково 02 157362

15 Стилян Дерменджиев Локомотив 04 167858

16 Димитър Стефчев НСА-ВЛ 02 146122

17 Георги Бранков Славия 00 23406

18 Борислав Митев Бургас Бс 04 18318

19 Петър Горняшки НСА-ВЛ 01 124129

20 Дейвид Димитров ЦСКА 96 101008

21 Константин Стас Кюстендил 92 134982

22 Боян Георгиев Кюстендил 01 168272

23 Любомир Кирилов Левски 03 156918

24 Иван Костов Враца 04 157273

25 Цветан Сирашки НСА-ВЛ 01 124071

26 Стоян Колев Карнобат 01 167807

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.      72    кг

тотал
1/8 

финал

1/4 

финал



№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Клас

иран
1 Димитър Рачев Бургас Бс 05 168428

2 Нанко Белаков Левски 04 157601

3 Атанас Колев НСА-ВЛ 89 101309

4 Айк Мнацаканян ЦСКА 95 18560

5 Теодор Апостолов Сунгрларе 95 20733

6 Венци Бамбов Атлетик Пд 04 178872

7 Дейвид Георгиев Монтана 96 145945

8 Стоян Кубатов Враца 97 102613

9 Михаил Махарадзе Локомотив Пд 00 124212

10 Красимир Генчев Черн Бс 02 157613

11 Стефан Митев Карнобат 98 102658

12 Жоро Добрев НСА-ВЛ 01 135681

13 Александър ВуковскиСамоков 05 18654

14 Азис Атанасов Плевен 05 19324

15 Иво Стоянов Славия 02 157171

16 Тунай Бекир АВ Хасково 92 10821

17 Спас Петров Самоков 05 168392

18 Златомир Емилов ЦСКА 98 102968

19 Борислав Здравков ЦСКА 05 168362

20 Николай Дзезов НСА-ВЛ 01 145834

21 Илиян Василев Кюстендил 98 113321

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.     77     кг

тотал
1/8 

финал

1/4 

финал



№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Клас

иран

1 Ивайло Александров Монтана 00 134847

2 Добрин Даркев Самоков 04 156974

3 Якуб Дерменджиев НСА-ВЛ 02 145904

4 Златан Георгиев Златица 99 135251

5 Теодор Домозинов Белене 99 102436

6 Николай Гушевилов НСА-ВЛ 03 167780

7 Михаил Петков Ловеч 94 157714

8 Росиан Дермански Враца 95 157281

9 Акаки Топадзе Кюстендил ХХ 2015

10 Тарек Абделслам ЦСКА 93 168696

11 Ивайло Иванов НСА-ВЛ 03 157114

12 Александър Кабаков Сунгурларе 88 15744

13 Тихомир Димов ЦСКА 99 102699

14 Теодор Мелконян Левски 97 101311

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.     82    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Клас

иран

1 Денис Кукушев НСА 99 113274

2 Теодор Георгиев НСА-ВЛ 02 157535

3 Деян Ангелов НСА-ВЛ 03 156870

4 Семен Новиков ЦСКА 97 23264

5 Христомир Пиронков Плевен 04 167860

6 Тодор Петров ЦСКА 04 156856

7 Светослав Николов Враца 98 102507

8 Тодор Ангелов Хасково Хс 97 22421

9 Павел Младенов ЦСКА 05 167833

10 Георги Бояджиев Атлетик Пд 90 10825

11 Иван Манов Левски 02 156914

12 Антони Въчев Ловеч 03 146506

13 Йоан Димитров Враца 96 101655

14 Калоян Петров Монтана 04 19583

15 Петър Гичев Локомотив Пд 99 113294

16 Трифон Соколов Монтана 03 23104

17 Юлиян Андреев НСА-ВЛ 02 135668

18 Лъчезар Златанов Златица 99 113979

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.     87    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Клас

иран

1 Кирил Милов ЦСКА 97 102609

2 Мартин Иванов НСА-ВЛ 97 102680

3 Атанас Иванов НСА-ВЛ 02 146124

4 Стоян Цонев Карнобат 98 10916

5 Сабо Стайков Самоков 01 179253

6 Захари Зашев Враца 99 102502

7 Ради Недков НСА-ВЛ 90 10675

8 Олег Миров НСА 00 135659

9 Асен Табаков АВ Хасково 91 10826

10 Симеон Станкович Кюстендил 95 101280

11 Калоян Иванов Левски 03 167778

12 Димо Димов ЦСКА 05 19422

13 Иван Георгиев Перник 03 145906

14 Радослав Русев Хасково Хс 00 124168

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.     97    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



№
Име, презиме клуб

год.

Ражд
п.т. т.т.

Клас

иран

1 Теодор Ганев Черн Бс 89 178813

2 Юлиян Георгиев Враца 78 101834

3 Никола Лютов Кюстендил 05 168384

4 Михаил Мелехов Кюстендил 02 146518

5 Асен Петров НСА-ВЛ 98 124688

6 Ивайло Пейзанов Белене 02 135186

7 Тошко Ангелов НСА-ВЛ 03 167761

8 Ангел Георгиев Левски 03 157618

9 Мариян Маринов Враца 99 113750

10 Виктор Георгиев Д.чифлик 01 124400

11 Николай Велев Бургас Бс 04 168054

12 Ангел Поибренски Атлетик Пд 04 178871

13 Христо Коларов ЦСКА 01 682

14 Никола Бухалски Атлетик Пд 05 178875

15 Ружди Потур Бургас Бс 04 179026

16 Александър Косев НСА-ВЛ 02 167787

17 Дионисиос Мелехов Кюстендил 04 156866

1/2 

финал

Финал 

1/2

 кат.     130    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4 

финал



ТЕПИХ "А"
кат. 77 кг

1 3 Атанас Колев НСА-ВЛ 4 Айк Мнацаканян ЦСКА
2 7 Дейвид Георгиев Монтана 8 Стоян Кубатов Враца
3 9 Михаил Махарадзе Локомотив Пд 10 Красимир Генчев Черн Бс
4 14 Азис Атанасов Плевен 15 Иво Стоянов Славия
5 18 Златомир Емилов ЦСКА 19 Борислав Здравков ЦСКА

кат. 97 кг
6 2 Мартин Иванов НСА-ВЛ 3 Атанас Иванов НСА-ВЛ
7 4 Стоян Цонев Карнобат 5 Сабо Стайков Самоков
8 6 Захари Зашев Враца 7 Ради Недков НСА-ВЛ
9 8 Олег Миров НСА 9 Асен Табаков АВ Хасково

10 10 Симеон Станкович Кюстендил 11 Калоян Иванов Левски
11 12 Димо Димов ЦСКА 13 Иван Георгиев Перник

кат. 82 кг
12 2 Добрин Даркев Самоков 3 Якуб Дерменджиев НСА-ВЛ
13 4 Златан Георгиев Златица 5 Теодор Домозинов Белене
14 6 Николай Гушевилов НСА-ВЛ 7 Михаил Петков Ловеч
15 8 Росиан Дермански Враца 9 Акаки Топадзе Кюстендил
16 10 Тарек Абделслам ЦСКА 11 Ивайло Иванов НСА-ВЛ
17 12 Александър Кабаков Сунгурларе 13 Тихомир Димов ЦСКА

ТЕПИХ "Б"
кат. 55 кг

18 3 Антонино Кильов Кюстендил 4 Радослав Кърнолски Самоков
19 15 Цветомир Коцев Враца 16 Христо Райков Златица

кат. 87 кг
20 3 Деян Ангелов НСА-ВЛ 4 Семен Новиков ЦСКА
21 15 Петър Гичев Локомотив Пд 16 Трифон Соколов Монтана

кат. 63 кг
22 2 Владимир Божилов Перник 3 Николай Георгиев Плевен
23 8 Мирослав Емилов Оряхово 9 Абдулкадер Алхассо Бургас Бс

кат. 67 кг
24 2 Димо Димитров Д.чифлик 3 Илия Чанев НСА-ВЛ
25 8 Радослав Александров Самоков 9 Борислав Симеонов Белене

ТЕПИХ "С"
кат. 72 кг

26 2 Габриел Георгиев Белене 3 Илия Мустаков ЦСКА
27 4 Борис Маринов Славия 5 Андон Стефанов Самоков
28 6 Вили Димитров Плевен 7 Стоян Илиев Черн Бс
29 9 Никола Николов Карлово 10 Мартин Данев Бургас Бс
30 11 Иван Предьов Златица 12 Калин Мутев Славия
31 15 Стилян Дерменджиев Локомотив 16 Димитър Стефчев НСА-ВЛ
32 17 Георги Бранков Славия 18 Борислав Митев Бургас Бс
33 20 Дейвид Димитров ЦСКА 21 Константин Стас Кюстендил
34 22 Боян Георгиев Кюстендил 23 Любомир Кирилов Левски
35 24 Иван Костов Враца 25 Цветан Сирашки НСА-ВЛ

кат. 130 кг
36 3 Никола Лютов Кюстендил 4 Михаил Мелехов Кюстендил

кат. 60 кг
37 1 Гриша Назарян ЦСКА 2 Роберто Владов Перник
38 3 Наско Лудов Левски 4 Недялко Петров Кюстендил
39 5 Мартин Борисов Черн Бс 6 Никалъс Зашев Златица
40 7 Атанас Асенов ЦСКА 8 Димитър Димитров Ловеч

ДЪРЖАВНО ЛИЧНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО ПО КЛАСИЧЕСКА БОРБА - МЪЖЕ
12-13.01.2023 г. - гр. СЛИВЕН

ПРОГРАМА - 1 кръг


